

\230

C.A.No. 6075-6076 OF 1999

ITEM No.3

Court No.11

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6075-6076/1999

C.RAMESH REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K. JAYASHREE & ANR

Respondent (s)

( Office Report for extention of time)

Date : 23/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P.B. Suresh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J  
.SP2

The Additional Senior Civil Judge, Madanapali is directed to forward the copy of the ordersheet showing the steps taken by the Court for complying with the direction of this Court dated 25.10.99.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master

(Promila Nagpal)  
Court Master