

\210

C.A.No. 6075-6076 OF 1999
ITEM No.8

Court No. 7

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6075-6076/1999

C.RAMESH REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K. JAYASHREE & ANR

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 21/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.B. Suresh,Adv.
Mr.Vipin Nair,Adv.
Mr.Nikilesh R.,Adv.
M/s Temple Law Firm,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned Senior Sub-Judge is directed to comply with the order dated 13.1.2003 and submit a report within two weeks from today.

List on receipt of the report.

(Usha Bhardwaj) (Madhu Saxena)
P.S. To Registrar COURT MASTER